

\224  
SLP(C)No. 3821 OF 2001

ITEM No.45

Court No. 5

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3821/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 10/07/2000 in WP 3264/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UPADHYAYA NEERAJ RAJAT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )  
( With Office Report )  
With

SLP(C)No.14388/2001,SLP(C)No.3069/2001,SLP(C)No.3822/2001,SLP(C)No.3823/2001,  
SLP(C)No.3824/2001,SLP(C)No.4466/2001

Date : 08/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.  
Mrs. Pratibha M. Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

List after service is complete.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Om Prakash)  
Court Master